Critical Link, LLC                     MitySOM-AM62 System on Module
www.CriticalLink.com  26 March 2024
      1                 Copyright © 2022, Critical Link LLC
                                                               Specifications Subject to Change
60-000071 Rev 1E
FEATURES
• TI AM62x Application Processor
- Up to Quad Arm Cortex-A53 MPU at

sequenced from the PMIC and the maximum power output specified should not be exceeded as these
supplies also power the module itself.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following table lists the standard module configurations. For shipping status, availability, and lead time of these
or other configurations please contact Critical Link at info@criticallink.com.
Table 3: Standard Model Numbers
Model
A53
Cores
GPU PRU
Max Cortex-
A53 Speed
NOR
Flash
eMMC
DDR4
RAM
Operating
Temp
6231-HX-XXA-RC 1 N N 800 MHz N/A N/A 1G 0C to 70C
6231-IX-XXA-RI 1 N N 1000 MHz N/A N/A 1G -40C to 85C
6252-TX-XXD-RC 2 Y Y 1400 MHz N/A N/A 2G 0C to 70C
6252-TX-XXD-RI 2 Y Y 1400 MHz N/A N/A 2G -40C to 85C
6252-TX-X8D-RC 2 Y Y 1400 MHz N/A 16GB 2G 0C to 70C
6252-TX-X8D-RI 2 Y Y 1400 MHz N/A 16GB 2G -40C to 85C
6254-TX-XXD-RC 4 Y Y 1400 MHz N/A N/A 2G 0C to 70C
6254-TX-XXD-RI 4 Y Y 1400 MHz N/A N/A 2G -40C to 85C
6254-TX-X9E-RC 4 Y Y 1400 MHz N/A 32GB 4G 0C to 70C
6254-TX-XXD-RI-GP* 4 Y Y 1400 MHz N/A N/A 2G -40C to 85C